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Club Name Sponsor(s) Day Time Location Emails:  

Academic Decathlon  S. Wilson, Kerby  TBD  TBD TBD  
wilson.sheila@cusd80.com 
kerby.taylor@cusd80.com 

Anime Q. Tung 
TBD TBD TBD 

tung.qadri@cusd80.com 

Art Club Hanlon, DeShon 
TBD TBD TBD Hanlon.kelly@cusd80.com 

deshon.jocelyn@cusd80.com;  

ASL (American Sign Language) Dobson 
TBD TBD TBD 

dobson.lisa@cusd80.com 

Athletic Training Ritter 
TBD TBD TBD 

ritter.katrina@cusd80.com 

Book Club Diaz, Howell 
TBD TBD TBD diaz.christinew@cusd80.com 

howell.renee@cusd80.com 

Bring Change to Mind Club Miller, K 
TBD TBD TBD 

miller.kyleen@cusd80.com 

Chess DeShon TBD TBD TBD deshon.jocelyn@cusd80.com 

Chinese Club Pederson 
TBD TBD TBD 

pederson.caroline@cusd80.com 

Choir Men’s Clausen 
TBD TBD TBD 

clausen.camilyn@cusd80.com 

College & Career Club Connolly TBD TBD TBD connolly.keri@cusd80.com 

Colt Crew A. Yohnka, J. Joy, J. Hepp 

TBD TBD TBD Hepp.Joshua@cusd80.com 
yohnka.allison@cusd80.com 
joy.jennifer@cusd80.com 
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Do Something  Howell, R 

TBD TBD TBD 

howell.renee@cusd80.com 

Drama (Casteel Theater 
Company) 

 Pitner, Olson 
TBD TBD TBD pitner.Alyssa@cusd80.com 

olson.jennifer@cusd80.com 

Dungeons & Dragons Owsley 
TBD TBD TBD 

owsley.kristi@cusd80.com;  

FCA Callison, Ross 
TBD TBD TBD callison.robert@cusd80.com 

Ross.Randy@cusd80.com 

French  McNamara 
TBD TBD TBD 

Irvinemcnamara.bonnie@cusd80.com 

GSA HS  Dobson 
TBD TBD TBD 

dobson.lisa@cusd80.com 

GSA JHS Singer 
TBD TBD TBD 

dobson.lisa@cusd80.com 

Hiking Club  Zink 
TBD TBD TBD 

zink.kathi@cusd80.com 

Interact Capriotti               Devivo 
TBD TBD TBD Capriotti.michelle@cusd80.com 

devivo.arleen@cusd80.com 

kPop  McNamara TBD TBD TBD Irvinemcnamara.bonnie@cusd80.com 

Makers Club Diaz 
TBD TBD TBD 

diaz.christinew@cusd80.com 

Math Club C. Bandin, J. Hernandez 
TBD TBD TBD bandin.candace@cusd80.com 

hernandez.Janine@cusd80.com 

Mountain Bike Club Daniels                            Swartz 

TBD TBD TBD 
Daniels.todd@cusd80.com 
swartz.michelle@cusd80.com 
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Multicultural Club  McNamara          Devivo 
TBD TBD TBD 

Irvinemcnamara.bonnie@cusd80.com 
devivo.arleen@cusd80.com 

National Chinese Honor Society Pederson 
TBD TBD TBD 

pederson.caroline@cusd80.com 

National Honor Society Grace 
TBD TBD TBD 

grace.sylvia@cusd80.com 

National Jr. Honor Society Yard 
TBD TBD TBD 

yard.jentry@cusd80.com 

Native American Burt TBD TBD TBD burt.jessica@cusd80.com 

Pokeman Club Tung 
TBD TBD TBD 

tung.qadri@cusd80.com 

Real Talk Zink 
TBD TBD TBD 

zink.kathi@cusd80.com 

Robotics Keith 
TBD TBD TBD 

Keith.Paul@cusd80.com 

Safe School Ambassadors Cunico, Zink 
TBD TBD TBD cunico.christy@cusd80.com 

zink.kathi@cusd80.com 

Science Olympiad Baker, Powers 
TBD TBD TBD baker.geneva@cusd80.com 

powers.kelly@cusd80.com 

Spanish Club J. Engelbrecht, L. Bain 
TBD TBD TBD 

Engelbrecht.jexson@cusd80.com 
Bain.Lincoln@cusd80.com 

Speak Up Stand Up  
Rachel O'Brien        Amy 

Steele 

TBD TBD TBD 
Obrien.Rachel@cusd80.com             
Steele.Amy@cusd80.com 

Speech & Debate K. Clark 
TBD TBD TBD 

Clark.Kaitlyn@cusd80.com 
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Sports Debate Club Huston 
TBD TBD TBD 

Huston.brett@cusd80.com 

The Underground S. Frechette 
TBD TBD TBD 

frechette.sarah@cusd80.com 

Video Game Club E. Brooks TBD TBD TBD Brooks.eric@cusd80.com;  
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